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TRADING CARD DAY

NOTES

2022 GPK S1 BASE CARDS
o GPKB-1 Researching RALPH

o GPKB-2 Spammed SAM

o GPKB-3 Book MARK

o GPKB-4 Angry AHAB

o GPKB-5 ABNER Underpants

o GPKB-6 Whittled WOODY

o GPKB-7 Hexing HERMIONE

o GPKB-8 Flattened FRANK

o GPKB-9 Slappy SLY

o GPKB-10 Split KIT

o GPKB-11 Stacked JACK

o GPKB-12 Cheshire PAT

o GPKB-13 Story Book BASTIAN

o GPKB-14 Too-Hot TOM

o GPKB-15 Ambused ART

GPK OS1 BASE CARDS
o GPKOS1-1 Nasty NICK

o GPKOS1-2 Junkfood JOHN

o GPKOS1-3 Up CHUCK

o GPKOS1-4 Dead TED

o GPKOS1-5 Stormy HEATHER

o GPKOS1-6 ADAM Bomb

o GPKOS1-7 Tee-Vee STEVIE

o GPKOS1-8 Potty SCOTTY

o GPKOS1-9 Junky JEFF

o GPKOS1-10 Drippy DAN

o GPKOS1-11 Nervous REX

o GPKOS1-12 Creepy CAROL

o GPKOS1-13 New Wave DAVE

o GPKOS1-14 Slimy SAM

o GPKOS1-15 Buggy BETTY

GPK ARTIST AUTOGRAPH CARDS
o GPKA-AA Angry AHAB

o GPKA-AAR Ambused ART

o GPKA-AU ABNER Underpants

o GPKA-BM Book MARK

o GPKA-CP Cheshire PAT

o GPKA-FF Flattened FRANK

o GPKA-HH Hexing HERMIONE

o GPKA-RR Researching RALPH

o GPKA-SB Story Book BASTIAN

o GPKA-SJ Stacked JACK

o GPKA-SK Split KIT

o GPKA-SS Spammed SAM

o GPKA-SSL Slappy SLY

o GPKA-TT Too-Hot TOM

o GPKA-WW Whittled WOODY


